

## pachet diverse

I.D.: 44016625

---

Data publicarii	19.09.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 736,46 RON - 736,46 RON

---

Descriere: clor buc 6 1.68 10.08 clor 5L buc 1 7.14 7.14 redosan buc 1 5.04 5.04 prelungitor buc 1 14.21 14.21 robinet buc 1 1.68 1.68 racord buc 1 10.92 10.92 sfoara de legat buc 1 7.98 7.98 holzsurub buc 10 0.21 2.1 silicon buc 3 12.61 37.83 vopsea buc 5 10.92 54.6 pioneze buc 2 1.68 3.36 baterie buc 1 32.77 32.77 stik USB buc 1 35.29 35.29 bazin wc buc 1 74.79 74.79 tifel buc 1 68.91 68.91 gratar buc 1 3.78 3.78 coliere furtun set 1 20.17 20.17 trafalet buc 1 31.09 31.09 holzsurub buc 60 0.38 22.8 cheie tubulara buc 1 3.67 3.67 conexpan buc 8 1.26 10.08 butuc chei buc 1 32.77 32.77 plase buc 60 2.1 126 holzsurub buc 1 7.56 7.56 stecher buc 1 10.08 10.08 lacat buc 2 13.45 26.9 roata roaba buc 1 41.18 41.18 sfoara buc 1 4.2 4.2 sfoara buc 2 4.2 8.4 lacat buc 2 8.4 16.8 lant m 0.6 7.14 4.284

---